
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 
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429 4.29 1.10 1.93 8.26 8.26 
746 3.17 0.20 0.35 1.11 9.37 
1087 3.41 0.60 1.05 3.58 12.95 
1429 3.42 0.60 1.05 3.59 16.54 
1856 4.27 0.50 0.88 3.74 20.28 
2155 2.99 0.80 1.40 4.19 24.46 
2369 2.14 0.80 1.40 3.00 27.46 
2540 1.71 0.40 0.70 1.20 28.65 
2965 4.25 0.10 0.18 0.74 29.40 
3350 3.85 0.60 1.05 4.04 33.44 
3821 4.71 0.70 1.23 5.77 39.21 
4077 2.56 1.10 1.93 4.93 44.14 
4248 1.71 1.80 3.15 5.39 49.53 
4333 0.85 0.90 1.58 1.34 50.86 
4631 2.98 1.50 2.63 7.82 58.69 
5102 4.71 1.50 2.63 12.36 71.05 
5401 2.99 2.10 3.68 10.99 82.04 
5613 2.12 1.70 2.98 6.31 88.35 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the , ^ £ ^ - day of ^pJ^£JYlh04T-, 2013 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

tary Public K^J 

dWpS JACKI ANN ZENT 
>*.• A \ Notary Public, State of Texas 

My Commission Expires 
March 03, 2015 


